
PARISH PLKC ADs   
Holy Cross Aurora Castaneda acastaneda@hcskcmo.org 816-277-2350 
Nativity of Mary Mat Miller miller-mathew@aramark.com 

816-804-4497 
Our Lady of Hope J Reyes raider4lifebizee@gmail.com 

816-286-6260 
Presentation Kathy Coleman kcoleman@olpls.org 816-392-3009 
Presentation Jamie Brown jamiebrown2353@gmail.com  
Sion Elementary School Amy Coleman acoleman@ndsion.edu 816-589-0882 
Sion Elementary School Bryan Lamble bryanclamble@gmail.com 816-721-5674 
St. Andrew Cheryl Ross cheryl@rosskc.com 

816-536-4812 
St. Andrew Jim Ross jross@customtruck.com 816-536-4812 
St. Charles Cory Winnike cwinnike@hotmail.com 

816-213-0165 
St. Elizabeth Joshua Brewster jbrewster@trozzolo.com 

816-786-9289 
St. Gabriel Jacklyn Foreman jacklynforeman@gmail.com 913-832-3391 
St. James-Liberty Cynthia Compton cynthia.compton@stjames-school.org 

816-985-4897 
St. John LaLande Adam Kirwan adam@commercialroofingsvc.com 816-591-6226 
St. Patrick Chris Hinkebein hink569@aol.com 816-769-2740 
St. Peters Kayla Boesch boesch3@yahoo.com 

816-444-6907 
St. Peters Sam Polise sam.polise@gmail.com  
St. Peters Tom Keeley tkeeley@gmail.com 

443-250-0455 
St. Regis Roy Groves roygrovesjr@icloud.com 

816-520-2901 
St. Regis Nicole Sanders nicole.sanders86@yahoo.com 816-500-0393 
St. Regis Jamie Brown jamiebrown2353@gmail.com  
St. Therese Jason Holzer jholzer@sttheresenorth.org  573-690-2103 
St. Thomas More Tim Waris tim@stmkc.com 816-536-2508 
Visitation J L Roach j.l.roach@prodigy.net  

816-651-8652 
 


